
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

YGRC 3/9/2014

113

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Winston American Eskimo Dog Bethany Brenner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRC 3/9/2014

113

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 43.75 2.583



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

YGRC 3/9/2014

113

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer95 61.57 1.835



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 3/9/2014

121

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Aila Border Collie Heather Garre-Day NQ 41.21 2.936

20047 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 56.1 2.157



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

YGRC 3/9/2014

121

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 60 2.017



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRC 3/9/2014

144

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12020 Rock French Bulldog Susan Lindberg NQ 61.39 2.346



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 85.63 1.728



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGRC 3/9/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar100 52.23 2.929

20054 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert90 47.9 3.194

20041 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 43.32 3.532

20042 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 62.59 2.444



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

YGRC 3/9/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 44 3.455

16037 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT

16001 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 54.01 2.814



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

56

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 47.04 3.359

20006 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 49.67 3.181

20051 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon NQ 58.41 2.705

20005 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 84.99 1.859



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

147

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 41.83 3.514

8011 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 44.44 3.308

8024 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 47.24 3.112

8005 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 49.91 2.945

8016 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 52.49 2.801

8025 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 52.83 2.783

8003 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ NT

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8015 Sundancer Papillon Maxine Holmes NQ 42.62 3.449

8010 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 42.91 3.426

8029 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 47.2 3.114

8008 Chopper Papillon Grace Rowehl NQ 51.34 2.863

8023 Trixie Papillon Grace Rowehl NQ 53 2.774

8030 River Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 73.24 2.007

8026 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 75.24 1.954



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 3/9/2014

147

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.07 3.965

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.31 3.837

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.22 3.482

12012 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.69 3.217

12008 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 48.01 3.062

12003 Riley All American Linda Fisher100 57.67 2.549

12005 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 50.35 2.92

12004 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 52.4 2.805

12007 Nanouk American Eskimo Dog Robert King NQ 59.31 2.479



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

YGRC 3/9/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 35.96 4.227

16039 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 36.4 4.176

16045 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 41.46 3.666

16003 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 42.64 3.565

16016 Maggie Iceland Sheepdog Donald Denette100 43.75 3.474

16014 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 43.88 3.464

16012 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 46.45 3.272

16009 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 47.84 3.177

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 58.46 2.600

16010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 43.2 3.519

16015 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd NQ 45.86 3.314

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 53.74 2.828

16011 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 71.04 2.14



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

56

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 37.54 4.209

20022 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 39.34 4.016

20031 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 41.74 3.785

20012 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.83 3.374

20007 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20020 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20016 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 43 3.674

20060 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 43.14 3.662

20017 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 47.46 3.329

20025 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino NQ 48.1 3.285

20014 Cheyene Australian Shepherd Bob Perrino NQ 49.48 3.193

20029 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 51.48 3.069

20030 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 51.48 3.069

20010 Willow All American Haley Bouchard NQ 52.15 3.03

20026 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 64.86 2.436



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Zer Golden Retriever Grace LaRocque100 38.6 4.093

24004 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 42.37 3.729

24009 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy100 52.5 3.01

24008 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ NT

24014 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 42.5 3.718

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 46.62 3.389

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 48.11 3.284

24002 Simmer Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 49.86 3.169

24005 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 56.16 2.813

24010 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 59.43 2.659



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

56

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Punk Golden Retriever Grace LaRocque100 38.32 4.123



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

121

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 42.95 2.817



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 3/9/2014

144

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina100 71 2.028



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 3/9/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 76.79 1.927



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 3/9/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson100 63.57 2.407

20045 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss95 58.57 2.612



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

147

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 55.61 2.643



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 60.66 2.605

16033 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 67.9 2.327



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 73 2.164



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 3/9/2014

147

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 54.08 2.718

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 66.06 2.225



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

147

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.54 4.023

8020 Brooke Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.6 2.905

8031 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 43.87 3.351



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGRC 3/9/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 57.45 2.646

12019 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 63.83 2.381

12013 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 67.18 2.263



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher100 52.68 2.999

16027 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 44.7 3.535

16025 Grendel Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 45.58 3.466

16030 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 54.34 2.908

16029 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 55.93 2.825

16026 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 65.38 2.417

16022 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 69.11 2.286



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/9/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Duncan Labrador Retriever Julie Keefe100 47.79 3.306

20039 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 53.48 2.954

20034 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 54.85 2.881

20038 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ NT

20037 Chakra Standard Poodle Marcia Tibbetts NQ 50.31 3.141

20036 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ 58.76 2.689



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

104

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Winston American Eskimo Dog Bethany Brenner95 40.91 2.542



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 3/9/2014

104

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny95 45.07 2.308

8033 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 42.65 2.438



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

104

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer90 47.39 2.195

12021 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 3/9/2014

110

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare100 34.83 3.158

20047 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 51.93 2.118



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 3/9/2014

110

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 28.43 3.869



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 3/9/2014

116

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Rock French Bulldog Susan Lindberg NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 3/9/2014

121

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 61.2 1.977



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

YGRC 3/9/2014

125

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis95 31.37 3.985

20043 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar95 34.78 3.594

20050 Deasil Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell NQ NT

20055 Aila Border Collie Heather Garre-Day NQ 48.82 2.560

20042 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 51.71 2.417

20005 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 55.25 2.262



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Iris Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Nanouk American Eskimo Dog Robert King NQ 58.8 2.177



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 3/9/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 37.95 3.531



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 46.31 3.023

20051 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon NQ 49.82 2.810



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 28.31 4.521

8011 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 31.89 4.014

8016 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 32.99 3.88

8029 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 34.01 3.764

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 35.28 3.628

8008 Chopper Papillon Grace Rowehl100 36.05 3.551

8025 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 40.67 3.147

8015 Sundancer Papillon Maxine Holmes NQ 27.91 4.586

8010 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 32.4 3.951

8024 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 33.95 3.770

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 36.45 3.512

8005 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 41.99 3.048

8026 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 45.83 2.793

8003 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 55.23 2.318



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 24.9 5.141

12004 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.83 4.771

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.74 4.454

12012 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.61 3.925

12008 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.18 3.745

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 26.92 4.755

12005 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 34.22 3.741

12003 Riley All American Linda Fisher NQ 51.95 2.464



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 3/9/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly100 26.08 5.138

16007 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.19 5.116

16003 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 26.93 4.976

16015 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd100 28.94 4.630

16012 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 33.36 4.017

16016 Maggie Iceland Sheepdog Donald Denette100 34.7 3.862

16009 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 34.82 3.848

16037 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT

16039 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 25.31 5.294

16045 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 31.58 4.243

16014 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 35.04 3.824

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 38.18 3.51

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 46.86 2.86

16011 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 48.82 2.745



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 25.64 5.460

20028 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 26.23 5.337

20025 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino100 27.24 5.14

20030 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry100 27.78 5.04

20031 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 28.47 4.917

20020 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 28.5 4.912

20017 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 28.81 4.859

20014 Cheyene Australian Shepherd Bob Perrino100 31.09 4.503

20007 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 33.38 4.194

20026 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20016 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 28.36 4.937

20006 Pemi Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

 NQ 29.27 4.783

20054 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 30.01 4.665

20012 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 30.41 4.604

20010 Willow All American Haley Bouchard NQ 38.82 3.606



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Zer Golden Retriever Grace LaRocque100 29.27 4.783

24008 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 30.78 4.548

24010 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 31.53 4.440

24004 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 32.03 4.371

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 35.69 3.923

24009 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy100 37.73 3.711

24014 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 28.48 4.916

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 34.09 4.107

24002 Simmer Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 40.44 3.462

24005 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 40.5 3.457



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Punk Golden Retriever Grace LaRocque100 26.23 5.337



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 3/9/2014

104

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina NQ 26.12 3.982



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

110

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 40.57 2.711



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

121

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 57.11 2.119



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 3/9/2014

125

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg95 31.04 4.027



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 3/9/2014

125

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson100 35.6 3.511

20045 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss95 43.39 2.881



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 36.94 3.465



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 51.7 2.708



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 38.81 3.298

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 48.96 2.614



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 3/9/2014

128

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Brooke Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

8019 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 24.02 5.329

8031 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 31.44 4.071



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 3/9/2014

134

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 33.88 3.955

12019 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 45.37 2.953

12014 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 49.53 2.705

12013 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 57.18 2.343



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 30.79 4.547

16027 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.8 4.403

16022 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 37.99 3.685

16025 Grendel Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 29.27 4.783

16023 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher NQ 45.9 3.050

16030 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 51.07 2.741



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 3/9/2014

140

Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Debra CarlsonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Chakra Standard Poodle Marcia Tibbetts100 31.93 4.385

20039 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz100 42.13 3.323

20034 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 44.66 3.135

20033 Duncan Labrador Retriever Julie Keefe NQ NT

20038 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ NT


